
St Ignatius JSOC Coventry Church Calender Year 2025

MONTH SERVICES HELD SERVICES INFORMATION DATE TIMING

January 2025 First Service Holy Qurbana followed by Sunday School Saturday, 11 Jan 2025 9.00 Am to 2.00 pm 

Second Service Sunday School followed by Holy Qurbana Sunday, 26 Jan 2025 2.00 pm to 7.00 pm

Prayer Meeting before First Service Prayer Meeting - at member house Friday, 10 Jan 2025 7.00 pm to 9.00 pm 

Prayer Meeting before Second Service Prayer Meeting - Online Saturday 25 Jan 2025 8.45 pm to 9.45 pm

Other Events Sunday School - Praveshanolsavam Saturday, 11 Jan 2025 12 pm to 1 pm 

February 2025 Church Perunnal - Day 1 Kalnada Theerthayathra Friday, 07 Feb 2025 5.00 pm to 9.00 pm

Church Perunnal - Day 2 Holy Qurbana & St Ignatius Dukhrono Saturday, 08 Feb 2025 09.00 am to 4.00 pm

Prayer Meeting before Second Service Prayer Meeting - Online Saturday 22 Feb 2025 8.45 pm to 9.45 pm

Second Service Sunday School followed by Holy Qurbana Sunday, 23 Feb 2025 2.00 pm to 7.00 pm

March 2025 First Service Holy Qurbana followed by Sunday School Saturday, 8 Mar 2025 9.00 Am to 4.00 pm 

Second Service Sunday School followed by Holy Qurbana Sunday, 23 Mar 2025 2.00 pm to 7.00 pm

Prayer Meeting before First Service Prayer Meeting - at member house Friday, 7 Mar 2025 7.00 pm to 9.00 pm 

Prayer Meeting before Second Service Prayer Meeting - Online Saturday 22 Mar 2025 8.45 pm to 9.45 pm

Other Events 1 Lent - Varshika Dhyanam & Confession Saturday, 8 Mar 2025 1 pm Am to 4.00 pm 

Other Events 2 Kalolsavam - Church Level & Confession Sunday, 23 Mar 2025 2.00 pm to 3.00 pm

April 2025 Prayer Meeting before First Service Prayer Meeting - at member house TBA TBA

Holy Week Palm Sunday Sunday, 13 Apr 2025 TBA

Holy Week Pesaha Service Wednesday, 16 Apr 2025 TBA

Holy Week Good Friday Friday, 18 Apr 2025 TBA

Holy Week Easter Service Saturday, 19 Apr 2025 TBA

May 2025 First Service Holy Qurbana followed by Sunday School Saturday, 10 May 2025 9.00 Am to 2.00 pm 

Second Service Sunday School followed by Holy Qurbana Sunday, 25 May 2025 2.00 pm to 7.00 pm

Prayer Meeting before First Service Prayer Meeting - at member house Friday, 9 May 2025 7.00 pm to 9.00 pm 

Prayer Meeting before Second Service Prayer Meeting - Online Saturday 24 May 2025 8.45 pm to 9.45 pm

Other Events Church Tour Saturday, 31 May 2025

June 2025 First Service Holy Qurbana followed by Sunday School Saturday, 14 Jun 2025 9.00 Am to 2.00 pm 

Second Service Sunday School followed by Holy Qurbana Sunday, 22 Jun 2025 2.00 pm to 7.00 pm

Prayer Meeting before First Service Prayer Meeting - at member house Friday, 13 Jun 2025 7.00 pm to 9.00 pm 

Prayer Meeting before Second Service Prayer Meeting - Online Saturday 21 Jun 2025 8.45 pm to 9.45 pm

Other Events Summer - BBQ Sunday, 29 Jun 2025

July 2025 First Service Holy Qurbana followed by Sunday School Saturday, 12 Jul 2025 9.00 Am to 2.00 pm 

Second Service Sunday School followed by Holy Qurbana Sunday, 27 Jul 2025 2.00 pm to 7.00 pm

Prayer Meeting before First Service Prayer Meeting - at member house Friday, 11 Jul 2025 7.00 pm to 9.00 pm 

Prayer Meeting before Second Service Prayer Meeting - Online Saturday 26 Jul 2025 8.45 pm to 9.45 pm

Kalolsavam - Zonal Level (June/July)

August 2025 First Service Holy Qurbana followed by Sunday School Saturday, 9 Aug 2025 9.00 Am to 2.00 pm 



St Ignatius JSOC Coventry Church Calender Year 2025

MONTH SERVICES HELD SERVICES INFORMATION DATE TIMING

Second Service Sunday School followed by Holy Qurbana Sunday, 24 Aug 2025 2.00 pm to 7.00 pm

Prayer Meeting before First Service Prayer Meeting - at member house Friday, 8 Aug 2025 7.00 pm to 9.00 pm 

Prayer Meeting before Second Service Prayer Meeting - Online Saturday 23 Aug 2025 8.45 pm to 9.45 pm

Other Events Onam Celebrations Saturday 30 Aug 2025

September 2025 First Service Holy Qurbana followed by Sunday School Saturday, 13 Sep 2025 9.00 Am to 2.00 pm 

Second Service Sunday School followed by Holy Qurbana Sunday, 28 Sep 2025 2.00 pm to 7.00 pm

Prayer Meeting before First Service Prayer Meeting - at member house Friday, 12 Sep 2025 7.00 pm to 9.00 pm 

Prayer Meeting before Second Service Prayer Meeting - Online Saturday 27 Sep 2025 8.45 pm to 9.45 pm

Other Events VBS Saturday, 27 Sep 2025 9.30 Am to 2.00 pm 

October 2025 First Service Holy Qurbana followed by Sunday School Saturday, 11 Oct 2025 9.00 Am to 2.00 pm 

Second Service Sunday School followed by Holy Qurbana Sunday, 26 Oct 2025 2.00 pm to 7.00 pm

Prayer Meeting before First Service Prayer Meeting - at member house Friday, 10 Oct 2025 7.00 pm to 9.00 pm 

Prayer Meeting before Second Service Prayer Meeting - Online Saturday 25 Oct 2025 8.45 pm to 9.45 pm

Other Events Bible Quiz / Zonal Competition TBA

November 2025 First Service Holy Qurbana followed by Sunday School Saturday, 8 Nov 2025 9.00 Am to 2.00 pm 

Second Service Sunday School followed by Holy Qurbana Sunday, 23 Nov 2025 2.00 pm to 7.00 pm

Prayer Meeting before First Service Prayer Meeting - at member house Friday, 7 Nov 2025 7.00 pm to 9.00 pm 

Prayer Meeting before Second Service Prayer Meeting - Online Saturday 22 Nov 2025 8.45 pm to 9.45 pm

Other Events Harvest Festival Saturday, 8 Nov 2025 1.00 pm to 2.00 pm 

December 2025 First Service Holy Qurbana followed by Sunday School Saturday, 13 Dec 2025 9.00 Am to 2.00 pm 

Christmas Service Christmas Service Wednesday, 24 Dec 2025 TBA

New Year Service New Year Service Wednesday 31 Dec 2025 TBA

Prayer Meeting before First Service Prayer Meeting - at member house Friday, 12 Dec 2025 7.00 pm to 9.00 pm 

Other Events Christmas Carol TBA TBA


